A special meeting of the directors of Sewerage and Water Board of New Orleans has 
been called for Wednesday, January 27, 2010 at 4:15 p.m. at the Board of Liquidation – Room 
8E17, City Hall – 1300 Perdido Street, New Orleans, LA. 

The purpose of the meeting is the ratification of the sale of bonds by DHH not to exceed 
Three Million Four Hundred Thousand Dollars ($3,400,000) of Revenue Bonds, Series 2010.